Pricing Guide

Mailing Labels

Newsletter
Business Card Ad
Insert

Website

Enhanced Listing

Premier Banner Ads

Banner Ads

Basic Listing (Included as member)

Inquiry List

Education Courses
Lunch & Learns
Hospitality Training
Online Courses

Leadership Aransas County
Tuition

Session Lunch Sponsor
Session Break Sponsor
Graduation Dinner Sponsor
Ropes Course Sponsor

Business Showcase
Vendor Booth
Sponsor

Business After Hours
Host for Location
(Must be paid at the time of sign up)

Windshield Bus Tour
Individual Seat

Bus Sponsor

Goodie Bag ltem
Goodie Bag Sponsor
Notebook Sponsor
Bus Ticket Sponsor

Business Breakfasts
Individual
Sponsor

Chamber Luncheons
Individual Seat
Table of 8
Information Table
CAT Pot Sponsor

Please note: All prices are subject to change, prices reflect Member pricing
"

$60

$50
$75

$150
$600
$300
$0

$60

$10
$10
Varies

$400
$275
$100
$500
$1,000

$75
$300

$100

$25
$250
$25
$100
$100
$50

$10
$100

$20
$200
$25
$50

Chamber Christmas Luncheon
Individual Seat
Table of 8

Annual Banquet
Individual Seat
Table of 8

Capitol Visits

Austin Individual - Car
Austin Individual - Bus
Honorary Student Sponsor
Washington DC + Travel

HummerBird Celebration
Bronze Level Sponsor
Silver Level Sponsor
Gold Level Sponsor
Platinum Level Sponsor
6 x 10 Vendor Booth

8 x 10 Vendor Booth

10 x 10 Vendor Booth
Electricity

Sea-A-Bration
Individual Seat

Table of 8

Bar Sponsor

Band Sponsor

Feather & Bling Sponsor

Seafair Festival

BIG Stage Entertainment (3 available)
Ticket Sponsor

Gumbo Alley

Seafair Parade

Waterfront Entertainment
Opening Ceremonies (Friday)
Children’s Tent (4 available)
Chili Cook-Off

Wristbands

Just Desserts & Salsa Contest
Golf Cart Sponsor

Comfort Station

First Aid Station

Car Show Sunday (5 available)

Shop Small Saturday

Winter Texan Appreciation Day
Sponsor
Vendor

$25
$250

$45
$400

$150
$150
$250
$310

$500
$1,00
$1,500
$5,000
$150
$200
$250
$30

$75

$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000

$5,000
$3,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

$25

Varies
$75



