Pricing Guide

Mailing Labels	\$60	Chamber Christmas Luncheon	
		Individual Seat	\$25
		Table of 8	\$250
Newsletter	4.50		
Business Card Ad	\$50 \$75	Annual Banquet	
Insert	\$75	Individual Seat	\$45
Website		Table of 8	\$400
Enhanced Listing	\$150	C 11-1 \(\tau \)	
Premier Banner Ads	\$600	Capitol Visits	#150
Banner Ads	\$300	Austin Individual - Car	\$150
Basic Listing (Included as member)	\$000	Austin Individual - Bus	\$150
basic Listing (incloded as member)	ΨΟ	Honorary Student Sponsor	\$250
Inquiry List	\$60	Washington DC + Travel	\$310
. ,		HummerBird Celebration	
		Bronze Level Sponsor	\$500
Education Courses		Silver Level Sponsor	\$1,00
Lunch & Learns	\$10	Gold Level Sponsor	\$1,500
Hospitality Training	\$10	Platinum Level Sponsor	\$5,000
Online Courses	Varies	6 x 10 Vendor Booth	\$150
		8 x 10 Vendor Booth	\$200
Leadership Aransas County		10 x 10 Vendor Booth	\$250
Tuition	\$400	Electricity	\$30
Session Lunch Sponsor	\$275	,	1
Session Break Sponsor	\$100		
Graduation Dinner Sponsor	\$500	Sea-A-Bration	
Ropes Course Sponsor	\$1,000	Individual Seat	\$75
		Table of 8	\$1,000
		Bar Sponsor	\$1,500
Business Showcase		Band Sponsor	\$1,500
Vendor Booth	\$75	Feather & Bling Sponsor	\$1,000
Sponsor	\$300		
		Seafair Festival	
Business After Hours		BIG Stage Entertainment (3 available)	\$5,000
Host for Location	\$100	Ticket Sponsor	\$3,000
(Must be paid at the time of sign up)		Gumbo Alley	\$2,500
Windshield Bus Tour		Seafair Parade	\$2,000
Individual Seat	\$25	Waterfront Entertainment	\$1,500
	1	Opening Ceremonies (Friday)	\$1,000
Bus Sponsor Goodie Bag Item	\$250 \$25	Children's Tent (4 available)	\$1,000
Goodie Bag Sponsor	\$25 \$100	Chili Cook-Off	\$1,000
Notebook Sponsor	\$100	Wristbands	\$1,000
Bus Ticket Sponsor	\$50	Just Desserts & Salsa Contest	\$500
bus ficker sportsor	Ψ30	Golf Cart Sponsor	\$500
		Comfort Station	\$500
Business Breakfasts		First Aid Station	\$500
Individual	\$10	Car Show Sunday (5 available)	\$500
Sponsor	\$100		
,	1	Shop Small Saturday	\$25
Chamber Luncheons			
Individual Seat	\$20	Winter Texan Appreciation Day	
Table of 8	\$200	Sponsor	Varies
Information Table	\$25	Vendor	\$75
CAT Pot Sponsor	\$50		

Please note: All prices are subject to change, prices reflect Member pricing